[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

~ 0.5

2

1072 10 1 10 0
TP vertr (cr%)

[ fake+

duplicates vs vert r

take+duplicates vs. r

Ratio

| R [ P -

—a— UUIVIST
—— Bowmst 3#?3'1
fricend —— Boleibi Hooe ';1.1%754
Efficieng —_— DQMstep3_TT_de aulre

~ 0.5
20.45

n
> 04

>

2
$0.35
0.3
0.25]
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
0

ettici

Ratio

15

|
.
>

20 30
TP vert z (cm)

|
w
o

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.05
>
00.045
IS
7 0.04
$.035
z
c0.03
@
8.025
(0]
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

O~

Ratio

15

20 -5 -0 5 0 5 10
Sim. PV z (cm)

take+duplicates vs. z

Ratio

track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

~ 0.5
>
D—_0.45
€
D 0.4

V;
o
© w
w_

0.25

fake+duplicates rate vs
o
= ©
a1 N

©
i

0.05]

Ratio
n

-20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


